VIAMED

UK PRICE LIST

Part
number

4710010

4710020

4710021

4710030

Viamed Limited - 15 Station Road - Cross Hills
Keighley -West Yorkshire BD20 7DT - United Kingdom
Tel: 01535 634542 Fax: 01535 635582

Email: info@viamed.co.uk Website: www.viamed.co.uk

AlcoTrue Professional Breathalyser

Key Features

Description

Professional fuel cell technology

High precision intelligent microprocessor sampling system

Automatic self-test after switch on

Rapid, precise and reliable measurements, even at sub-zero ambient conditions
Intuitive user interface
Ready to test < 6 seconds, even temperatures below zero
Results are shown on a colour OLED display (screen)
Compact, ergonomic design
Low maintenance and spare part costs
PC software included

Alcotrue M Professional Breathalyser

Includes:

25 mouthpieces

4 x AA batteries
Battery case
Instructions for Use
Small Carrying Case

UK AlcoPrint Printer Set
Includes:

Printer

Printer cable

UK Main Power supply

Vehicle Power supply

Single Roll of paper

EU AlcoPrint Printer Set
Includes:

Printer

Printer cable

EU Main Power supply

Vehicle Power supply

Single Roll of paper

UK AlcoTrue M Breathalyser Kit
Includes:

AlcoTrue M Breathalyzer

AA Battery holder

4 x AA Batteries

Li-Poly Battery

UK Main Power Adapter Plug with USB Cable
Vehicle Power Adapter

Pack of Mouthpieces (Qty 25)

AlcoPrint P Printer

Printer Cable

Main Power Adapter

Vehicle Power Adapter

Single Roll of Printer Paper

PC Software & USB Cable

Hard Carrying Case - Large

Price

£552.00

£199.20

£199.20

£925.00

Page 1 of 2



VIAMED

4710031

4720010

4720011

4720012

4720022

4720013
4720020

4720021

4750010

4750011

EU AlcoTrue M Breathalyser Kit
Includes:

AlcoTrue M Breathalyzer

AA Battery holder

4 x AA Batteries

Li-Poly Battery

EU Main Power Adapter Plug with USB Cable

Vehicle Power Adapter

Pack of Mouthpieces (Qty 25)
AlcoPrint P Printer

Printer Cable

Main Power Adapter

Vehicle Power Adapter
Single Roll of Printer Paper
PC Software & USB Cable
Hard Carrying Case - Large

PC Software Including USB Cable

Includes:

USB Cable

PC Software CD

Rechargeable Li-Poly Battery
3.7V, 2,500 mAh

Mains Li-Poly Battery Charger
With UK Plug & USB Cable

Mains Li-Poly Battery Charger
With EU Plug & USB Cable

Vehicle Li-Poly Battery Charger
Small Hard Carrying Case

External Dimensions (W x H x D)
220mm x 190mm x 85 mm
Large Hard Carrying Case
External Dimensions (W x H x D)
355mm x 300 x 105mm
Mouthpieces

Pack of 25 pieces

Printer Paper Rolls
Pack of 5

Prices effective: 1% November 2012
Prices exclude V.A.T

Carriage: To be advised depending upon weight and shipment method.

Page 2 of 2

Tel: 01535 634542

Viamed Limited - 15 Station Road - Cross Hills
Keighley -West Yorkshire BD20 7DT - United Kingdom
Fax: 01535 635582

Email: info@viamed.co.uk Website: www.viamed.co.uk

£925.00

£48.00

£32.00
£20.00
£20.00

£20.00
£20.00

£40.00

£6.60
£12.80

CEo0482



