

UK PRICE LIST

AlcoTrue Professional Breathalyser



Key Features

- Professional fuel cell technology
- High precision intelligent microprocessor sampling system
- Automatic self-test after switch on
- Rapid, precise and reliable measurements, even at sub-zero ambient conditions
- Intuitive user interface
- Ready to test < 6 seconds, even temperatures below zero
- Results are shown on a colour OLED display (screen)
- Compact, ergonomic design
- Low maintenance and spare part costs
- PC software included

Part number	Description	Price
4710010	Alcotrue M Professional Breathalyser Includes: 25 mouthpieces 4 x AA batteries Battery case Instructions for Use Small Carrying Case	£552.00
4710020	UK AlcoPrint Printer Set Includes: Printer Printer cable UK Main Power supply Vehicle Power supply Single Roll of paper	£199.20
4710021	EU AlcoPrint Printer Set Includes: Printer Printer cable EU Main Power supply Vehicle Power supply Single Roll of paper	£199.20
4710030	UK AlcoTrue M Breathalyser Kit Includes: AlcoTrue M Breathalyser AA Battery holder 4 x AA Batteries Li-Poly Battery UK Main Power Adapter Plug with USB Cable Vehicle Power Adapter Pack of Mouthpieces (Qty 25) AlcoPrint P Printer Printer Cable Main Power Adapter Vehicle Power Adapter Single Roll of Printer Paper PC Software & USB Cable Hard Carrying Case - Large	£925.00

4710031	EU AlcoTrue M Breathalyser Kit Includes: AlcoTrue M Breathalyzer AA Battery holder 4 x AA Batteries Li-Poly Battery EU Main Power Adapter Plug with USB Cable Vehicle Power Adapter Pack of Mouthpieces (Qty 25) AlcoPrint P Printer Printer Cable Main Power Adapter Vehicle Power Adapter Single Roll of Printer Paper PC Software & USB Cable Hard Carrying Case - Large		£925.00
4720010	PC Software Including USB Cable Includes: USB Cable PC Software CD		£48.00
4720011	Rechargeable Li-Poly Battery 3.7V, 2,500 mAh		£32.00
4720012	Mains Li-Poly Battery Charger With UK Plug & USB Cable		£20.00
4720022	Mains Li-Poly Battery Charger With EU Plug & USB Cable		£20.00
4720013	Vehicle Li-Poly Battery Charger		£20.00
4720020	Small Hard Carrying Case External Dimensions (W x H x D) 220mm x 190mm x 85 mm		£20.00
4720021	Large Hard Carrying Case External Dimensions (W x H x D) 355mm x 300 x 105mm		£40.00
4750010	Mouthpieces Pack of 25 pieces		£6.60
4750011	Printer Paper Rolls Pack of 5		£12.80

Prices effective: 1st November 2012

CE0482

Prices exclude V.A.T

Carriage: To be advised depending upon weight and shipment method.